
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Danson Park, Bexley on 18/11/2006

Under 13 Boys 3000m Under 13 Boys
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 214 Chris Thomas IEK 14:43 Club Points Points
2 131 Luca Russo TON 15:00 1 Tonbridge AC 11 7
3 126 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 15:08 2 Invicta East Kent AC 15 6
4 215 Jack Balsdon IEK 15:20 3 Bexley AC 48 5
5 286 Adam Willis BEX 15:30 4 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 64 4
6 132 Andrew Thomas TON 15:31 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 67 3
7 289 Kieran Brown BEX 15:31 6 Thanet Road Runners 73 2
8 124 Ryan Driscoll TON 15:34 7 Cambridge Harriers 82 1
9 122 Jamie Bryant TON 15:38

10 213 Kieran Reilly IEK 15:56
11 378 Robert Yates BLA 16:11 Under 13 Boys
12 88 Ben Burton THA 16:18 First 3 to Score Running Totals
13 128 Jack Keywood TON 16:20 Club Points
14 129 Joe Newsome TON 16:22 1 Tonbridge AC 20 (33)
15 401 Hamish Blandford CAM 16:25 2 Invicta East Kent AC 17 (47)
16 528 Jack Wreathall ASH 16:29 3 Bexley AC 9 (172)
17 212 Samual Hudson IEK 16:29 4 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 8 (143)
18 47 Joseph Holdsworth MED 16:33 5 Cambridge Harriers 7 (130)
19 56 Tom Weedon MED 16:39 6 Thanet Road Runners 7 (150)
20 211 Ben Ross IEK 16:40 7 Medway and Maidstone AC 7 (206)
21 123 Liam Cooper TON 16:43 8 Ashford AC 4 (140)
22 125 Mathew Dyke TON 16:46
23 130 George Roberts TON 16:56
24 585 Oscar Wallace DAR 17:00
25 121 Ben Anson TON 17:11
26 374 Anthony Moore BLA 17:13
27 375 Gregory Proctor BLA 17:20
28 450 Patrick Duncan ASH 17:24
29 87 Jacob Burton THA 17:30
30 55 Andrew Watkins MED 17:36
31 590 Sam Jackson BLA 17:42
32 582 Luke Dawson THA 17:52
33 574 Ben Hart CAM 18:08
34 572 James Stockman CAM 18:10
35 633 Harrison Joad TWH 18:11
36 290 Charles Winch BEX 18:18
37 631 Harvey Rees CAM 18:29
38 45 Harry Graham MED 18:36
39 601 Tom Scott BLA 18:47
40 573 John Hart CAM 18:48
41 628 Joshua Mitwagira CAM 19:19
42 599 Alfie Naden CAM 19:26
43 626 Tyson Wright DAR 26:22



U13 Boys Current Lead Performance
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Total

1 214 Chris Thomas IEK 1 1 1 3(3)
2 131 Luca Russo TON 4 2 2 8(3)
3 126 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 3 8 3 14(3)
3 215 Jack Balsdon IEK 6 4 4 14(3)
5 132 Andrew Thomas TON 7 3 6 16(3)
6 124 Ryan Driscoll TON 10 9 8 27(3)
7 212 Samual Hudson IEK 9 11 17 37(3)
8 213 Kieran Reilly IEK 11 18 10 39(3)
9 286 Adam Willis BEX 15 22 5 42(3)

10 88 Ben Burton THA 18 13 12 43(3)
11 401 Hamish Blandford CAM 13 20 15 48(3)
12 528 Jack Wreathall ASH 20 14 16 50(3)
13 128 Jack Keywood TON 19 24 13 56(3)
14 125 Mathew Dyke TON 22 15 22 59(3)
15 55 Andrew Watkins MED 14 19 30 63(3)
15 123 Liam Cooper TON 25 17 21 63(3)
17 47 Joseph Holdsworth MED 21 31 18 70(3)
18 121 Ben Anson TON 23 25 25 73(3)
19 375 Gregory Proctor BLA 27 30 27 84(3)
20 87 Jacob Burton THA 28 29 29 86(3)
21 450 Patrick Duncan ASH 30 40 28 98(3)


